
Punaauia (Complexe Sportif Territorial D)  le 22 avril 2022 

MEETING FAPF JEUNES N°1 

266233 

FAPF 

80m / MIF (22/04/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 32       Vent : -2.4 
1 AYAT Tess 2263938 MIF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''38 24 

2 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 MIF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 11''93 18 

3 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12''14 17 

COSSARD Sarah 1973493 MIF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

80m / MIM (22/04/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 38       Vent : -2.0 
1 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''93 30 

2 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''31 25 

3 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10''34 24 

4 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10''82 19 

5 CAMPILLO Ehonoarii Lukas 2432947 MIM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''78 14 

1 000m / MIM (22/04/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 18 
1 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 2'52''60 35 

2 SCHMIT Kohai 2422945 MIM /08 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'03''92 28 

3 LE CAM Hugues 2245122 MIM /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'04''02 28 

LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Hauteur / MIF (22/04/2022)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 MIF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m52 35 

1m40 1m35 1m45 1m49 1m52 1m55 
o xxx xxo xo o o 

Hauteur / MIM (22/04/2022)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m61 30 

1m49 1m45 1m52 1m55 1m58 1m61 1m64 1m67 
o xxx - o - o o o 

2 CAMPILLO Ehonoarii Lukas 2432947 MIM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m49 24 
1m45 1m40 1m49 1m52 

o xxx o xxo 
3 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m40 20 

1m40 1m35 1m45 
o xxx o 

Longueur / MIF (22/04/2022)     Finale  directe 1 
1 COSSARD Sarah 1973493 MIF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m21 (-3.2) 25 

-3.2 4m21 
2 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m02 (-2.1) 23 

-3.1 3m93 3m89 -2.7 3m88 -1.5 4m02 -2.1 
TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

Longueur / MIM (22/04/2022)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m32 (-1.5) 30 

-3.0 5m15 5m10 -2.4 5m32 -1.5 4m96 -3.4 
2 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m25 (-2.1) 29 

-2.9 4m92 4m92 -2.4 5m25 -2.1 5m23 -2.8 
3 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m15 (-2.0) 28 

-2.2 5m12 5m15 -2.0 X 
4 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m30 (-1.6) 18 

-2.3 4m08 3m86 -2.0 4m30 -1.6 X 

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (22/04/2022)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 MIF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m36 27 

8m00 7m87 8m36 8m29 
COSSARD Sarah 1973493 MIF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

samedi 23 avril 2022  7h39 1 / 2 



Punaauia (Complexe Sportif Territorial D)  le 22 avril 2022 

MEETING FAPF JEUNES N°1 

266233 

FAPF 

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (22/04/2022)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m82 32 

11m46 10m94 11m82 11m46 
TAVAE Tiehaurani 2427249 MIM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

KAVERA Heiariki 2427248 MIM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (22/04/2022)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 22m05 27 

22m00 22m05 20m62 21m44 
2 AYAT Tess 2263938 MIF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 15m50 20 

14m65 13m42 15m50 X 

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (22/04/2022)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 39m26 32 

39m26 37m03 32m88 38m50 
2 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 38m04 31 

33m43 33m93 35m62 38m04 
3 CAMPILLO Ehonoarii Lukas 2432947 MIM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 24m27 20 

X 24m27 X X 
TAVAE Tiehaurani 2427249 MIM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

KAVERA Heiariki 2427248 MIM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

samedi 23 avril 2022  7h39 2 / 2 


